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No. o( Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1917. 1918.

No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30,
1917. 1918.

Taieri County—-continued.
Mathcwson, J. A., Box 484, Dunedin
Mee. J. and A., Kuri Bush
McCaidy, Adam, Middlemarch
McColl, D., Fairfield, via Dunedin
McDiarmid, Angus John. Roserreath, Wood-

side
McDiarmid, Mrs. Christina (Executors of),

Woodside
McDonald, Allan, Lee Stream
McDonald Bros., Hindon
Mo Donald, Duncan, Woodside
McDonald, Mrs. A., Mosgiel
McDonald, Mrs. M., Clark's
McHardy, George, Sutton
McHardy, James, Sutton
McLean, Lachlan, North Taieri ..

McLeUand, L. W., Kuri Bush
McLeod, G., Momona
McLeod, James,Butcher, Mosgiel
McMiUan, A. and D., Pukerangi
MePhee, Duncan, Sutton
McPherson, William, Kuri Bush
McRae, Duncan, Moonlight
Miller, James, Braemorc Farm, Maungatua
Miller, John, Maungatua
Milirer, Mrs. Cclia, Mosgiel
Mitchell, 0, W., Deep Stream, Outram
Mitchell, John W. P., Deep Stream
Mitchell, R., Lee Stream
Mitchell, W. J., Mosgiel
Moynihan, P., Sutton ..

Moynihan, W., Ngapuna
Mundoll, W. A., Traquair. Outi-ani
Munro, Alexander, Berwick
Murray, Johrr, Middlemarch
Nichol, G., and Sons, Abbotsford Station,

Allanton
Nichol, George, arrd Sim, Taiirinia, Allanton
Nimmo, John !'., Mosgiel
O'Connell, Richard, Rock and Pillar
Palmer, E. F., Otokia
Paterson, Mrs. B., and Son. Middlemarch ..

Patrick, James, Outram
Poat, D., Hopefrold, Srrtton
Peat, D., Sutton
Quinrr, William, Maungatua
Itoade, George A., and Sons, Pukerangi ..

Reid, J. B., Otokia
Reid, W. and N., Woodside
Reid, W. G., Henley
Renshaw, James, Maungatua
Roberts and Co. (Alexander McKinnon,

Manager), Middlemaroh
Robertson, J., Moonlight
Robertson, William, Middlemaroh
Ross, Thomas, Middlemarch
Sawle, Jamos, Lee Stream
Scorgie, Archie 10., Middlemarch
Scorgie, Ralph 10., Middlemaroh..
Scott. Alexander, Green Island
Scott, Charles and Don, Borwiok
Secular, James (Trustees of), Pukerangi

..

Shennan, John, Berwick
Shennan, Robert, Berwick
Shore, J., Otokia
Srnillre. A. Y., North Taieri
Sparks, R. J., Willowbank, Mangahun
Spratt, P., Suttorr
Sproule, T., Outram
Steele, J., Middlemarch..
Stewart, Archibald, Middlemarch
Sullivan, William G, Hindon
Thompson, Richard J., Middlemaroh
Thomson and Co., Wai Roiiga, North Taieri
Thomson, M. P. (W. G. Thomson, Manager),

Middlemarch
Thomson, W., Maungatua
Tisdall, James T., Middlemaroh
Tregonning Bros., Lee Stream
Turnbull, John, Middlemarch
Voalo and Gilmour, "Ardlin," The Reefs . .

Waddell, Alexander S. and W. H., Sutton. .

Watson, S. G, Traquair, Outram
Webb, G., Hindon Station
Wedge, Charles F„ Brown's, Mosgiel

2,030
254

55
142

1,137
412
273
217
192
22

114
39

152
54

3
1,276

751
755

2,340
520
567
305

1,220
1,479
2,200

616
567
898

95
358

9,219

1,130
I ,509

819
307

1,323
850

1,180
538
290

1,540
20

5,695
10

519
22,698

2.190
593

2,441
78

Nil

165

I ,044
447
275

80
284

23
Nil

42
170
20

2
995
Nil
Nil

2,300
182
574
310

Nil
I ,504
2,400

050
I ,01.8
1,218
5,207

53
377

9,133

I ,042
I ,800

279
702

1,380
I ,507

Nil
338
190

1,580
Nil

5,790
145

Nil
17,593

Taieri County—continued.
Whiltorr, Robert 11., Middlemarch
Williamson Bros., Wyllie's Crossing
Williamson, Donald, East Taieri
Wilson, H. P., Otokia
Wilson, J. H., Berwick
Withers Bros., Berwick
Wright, J. A., Deep Stream
Wyllie, James G., Outram
Young, George S., Sutton ..

>. .

Young, S., Outram

PENINSULA COUNTY
(In Dunedin Subdivision).

Allan Bros., Portobcllo
Braid, Alexander-, Pukelriki
Clark Bros., Portobcllo
Clearwater, P. 10., Poatiri
Cross, Charles, Poatiri
Dick, John, Poatiri, via Dunedin
Edwards, T., otakou
Geary, Martirr, Poatiri
Karetai, George, Otakou
Karetai, Joseph, and T. S. Edmund, Otakou
Lewis, A. G., Portobello
Macandrew, J., Portobello
Mitchell, Richard, Otakou
Nyhon, D., Sandymount
Nyhon, M. H., Sandymount
Riddell, J. A. G., Poatiri
Sawle, Jamos, Portobcllo
Sheppard, John William, Poatiri

C L U T IT A C O U N T Y
(In Clutha Subdivision).

Aberircthy, James,Toiro
Adam, A., Owaka
Agncw, Robert, Kaihiku
Alexander, James, Clinton
Allen, Robert, Tahatika
Allison and Shields, " Chetwod," Puerua . .

Anderson,.John, Waiwera South..
Anderson, John, Ashley Downs
Andrews, J. F., Tahakoha
Ayson, It. W., Kaihiku ..

Bagrie, Joseph, Pomahaka
Bagrie, Robert, Arthurton
Bagrie, Thomas T., Waipahi
Bain, A., Tahat ika
Bain, James Douglas, Tahatika ..

Bain, Jamos, Waipahi
Banks, F., Waipahi
Barclay, John,Tc Houka
Basset. S. P.. Waitapeka
Batting, R., Te Houka
Baxter, W. A., Kelso ..

Bayly, F. W., Kelso
Bayire, P., Kuriwao Gorge
Beattie, D., Tapanui
Beattie, William, Puerua
Begg, G. G, Romahapa
Begg, James, Clinton
Bell, R. J., Popotunoa
Bennett, W. J., Waiwera South
Benny, Henry, Wharetoa
Birkner, L. G, Owaka
Black, Archibald, Taumata
Black, James,Waikoikoi
Black, John, Kelso
Black, John, Waipahi
Black. John, Waiwera South
Black, Mary E., Waipahi
Blaok, Walter, Clinton ..

Blackie, Walter, jun., Ahuriri Flat
Blaikie. J. and H., Clinton
Body, 0. W., Kelso
Bower, J. R., Waiwera South
Boyd, 10. J., Balclutha ..

Bradficld, Alfred, Owaka Valley
Bradficld, F. (Executors of), Popotunoa,

Clinton
Bransgrove, W. G, Owaka

231,041

1,305
129
590
200

80-
231

181
183
185
08

330
472

315
28

203

4,512

160

68
90

102
200

2,773
1,139

152
187
341
738
029

145
017

45
876
250

4.600

270
I ,043

343

220.008

I ,550
207
900
301
208
267
220
238
Nil
Nil

95
I I

575
234
171
345
571
173

6,126

Nil
205
100
08

102
180

2,087
1,224

41
128
338
482
700

87
290
I 90
050

I ,311
197
346

1 .007
383
171
525
25
157

10,290
474
572

2 ,083
Nil

198
710
Nil

182
131

277 |

I ,00 I
I ,057 I

537 J
548]
238
338

1,450
2,618

109
550

50
009
208

1,515
1,150

123
1,120

520

270
102

1,530
1,389
2,190
2,029
1.027

50
2,490

I!)

126
17

120

200
150

I ,458
Nil

2,170
1,930
1,340

134
2,007

22
121

12
73

303
575
Nil
814

3,421
570
059
537

I .391

406
189
600

1,242

980
311

545
10

987
3,471

040
050

1,054
1,312

540
39
94

10,186
560
866

1,842
7

216
712

1,900
200
279
254

1,059
1,1)20

516
510
213
422

1,107
2,749

373
35

2,491
1,001
2,188
1,040

4,300
594
254

478
188

2,532
I ,09!)
2,327

1 ,092
Nil
578
313 223


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

